Tab. 5 Produkce pramyslovych a komunalnich odpadd podle kraja v roce 2007

Generation of industrial and municipal waste: by region; 2007

CR, kraj
CZ, Region

Prdmyslové
odpady"

v tis. t
Industrial
waste V

Thousand tonnes

Pramyslovy
odpad
v kg/obyvatele
Industrial
waste
kg per capita

Komunalni
odpady
v tis. t
Municipal
waste
Thousand tonnes

Komunalni
odpad
v kg/obyvatele
Municipal
waste
kg per capita

Ceska republika
Czech Republic
v tom:

HI. m. Praha
Stfredocesky
JihoCesky
Plzerisky
Karlovarsky
Ustecky
Liberecky
Kralovéhradecky
Pardubicky
Vysoc€ina
Jihomoravsky
Olomoucky
Zlinsky
Moravskoslezsky

" Primyslové odpady zahrnuji odpady z odvétvi (OKEC):

5927

430
648
272
417
63
573
182
228
167
223
507
423
219
1575

15,17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28, 29, 30,

31, 32, 33, 34, 35, 36, 37

574

359
546
431
749
206
694
421
414
327
434
447
660
371

1261

3025

344
414
177
174

98
248
124
154
144
142
312
185
169
340

293

288
349
281
313
320
300
286
279
283
276
275
289
287
272

' Industrial waste includes waste generated by activities classified under
CZ-NACEdivisions 15, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28, 9, 30,

31, 32, 33, 34, 35, 36, 37



